40 Programmable Controllers
Compact PLC series
CPM1A
AC Power Source CPU Units Depth: 70 mm
Expansion I/O Units
DC Power Source CPU Units Depth: 50 mm
■Relay Output CPU Unit
   CPM1A-10CDR-A-V1

o
lle
rsCPM1A Ordering Information
International Standards
The products shown in the attached tables are those that conform to the UL, CSA, cULus, cUL, NK, Lloyd’s Register, and EC Directives as of
September 2003.
(U: UL, C: CSA, UC: cULus, CU: cUL, N: NK, L: Lloyd, CE: EC Directives)
Please contact OMRON representative for application conditions.
CPU Units
Expansion Units and Expansion I/O Units
Name Power supply Output method Input points Output points Model Standards
10-point
I/O
AC power supply Relay output 6 points 4 points CPM1A-10CDR-A-V1 U, C, N, L,M CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-10CDT-A-V1 U, C, CE
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-10CDT1-A-V1
DC power supply Relay output CPM1A-10CDR-D-V1 U, C, N, L, CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-10CDT-D-V1 U, C, CE
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-10CDT1-D-V1
20-point
I/O
AC power supply Relay output 12 points 8 points CPM1A-20CDR-A-V1 U, C, N, L,M CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-20CDT-A-V1 U, C, CE
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-20CDT1-A-V1
DC power supply Relay output CPM1A-20CDR-D-V1 U, C, N, L,M CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-20CDT-D-V1 U, C, CE
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-20CDT1-D-V1
30-point
I/O
AC power supply Relay output 18 points 12 points CPM1A-30CDR-A-V1 U, C, N, L,M CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-30CDT-A-V1 U, C, CE
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-30CDT1-A-V1
DC power supply Relay output CPM1A-30CDR-D-V1 U, C, N, L,M CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-30CDT-D-V1 U, C, CE
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-30CDT1-D-V1
40-point I/O AC power supply Relay output 24 points 16 points CPM1A-40CDR-A-V1 U, C, N, L,M CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-40CDT-A-V1 U, C, CE
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-40CDT1-A-V1
DC power supply Relay output CPM1A-40CDR-D-V1 U, C, N, L,M CE
Transistor output (sink type) CPM1A-40CDT-D-V1 U, C, CE
Transistor output (source type) CPM1A-40CDT1-D-V1
Unit Output type Inputs Outputs Model Standards
Expansion I/O Units Relay 12 8 CPM1A-20EDR1 U, C, CE
Transistor (sinking) CPM1A-20EDT U, C, CE
Transistor (sourcing) CPM1A-20EDT1 U, C, CE
--- 8 --- CPM1A-8ED U, C, CE
Relay --- 8 CPM1A-8ER U, C, CE
Transistor (sinking) --- 8 CPM1A-8ET U, C, CE
Transistor (sourcing) CPM1A-8ET1 U, C, L, CE
Analog I/O Unit Analog
(resolution: 1/256)
2 1 CPM1A-MAD01 U, C, CE
Analog
(resolution: 1/6,000)
2 1 CPM1A-MAD11 U, C, CE
DeviceNet I/O Link
Unit
--- I/O Link of 32 input bits and 32 output bits CPM1A-DRT21 U, C, CE
PROFIBUS-DP
I/O Link Unit
--- I/O Link of 16 input bits and 16 output bits CPM1A-PRT21 CE
CompoBus/S I/O
Link Unit
--- I/O Link of 8 input bits and 8 output bits CPM1A-SRT21 U, C, CE
Temperature Sensor
Units
2 thermocouple inputs CPM1A-TS001 U, C, CE
4 thermocouple inputs CPM1A-TS002 U, C, CE
2 platinum resistance thermometer inputs CPM1A-TS101 U, C, CE
4 platinum resistance thermometer inputs CPM1A-TS102 U, C, CE
2 Platinum resistance thermometer inputs
(-40 to 250 °C) and one output (-10 to 10V, 4 to 20 mA)